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46. AAK — ALEANCA PER ARDHMERIN E KOSOVES

01  MALOKU RASIM
02 GACAFERI SINAN
03 JASIQI LEONITA
04 ISUFAJ FATMIR
05 KRASNIQI HASAN
06 GJULIAJETE

07 GJOTA AFRIM

08 PEPSHIFITIM

09 KRASNIQI SYZANA
10 VELIJAJ MYRTE
11 TOFAJ TAFE

12  KUCI AFERDITA
13 GACAFERI NAIM
14 HOXHA ESAT

15 GJOCAJ BESIADE
16 KNUSHI QENDRIM
17 GAXHERRI IMER



51.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

PDK - PARTIA DEMOKRATIKE E KOSOVES

KRASNIQI IBISH
SHALA KADRI
GJOCAJ ARBNORA
TOFAJ AVNI
HOXHA AFRIM
GOCI RREZARTA
GAXHERI MERGIME
QESTAJ MENDIM



64. AKR - Aleanca Kosova e Re

01 KASUMI ALI

02 SHEHU LULZIM
03 KASUMI ANITA
04 KURAMA ZENUN
05 GOCI LUAN

06 KASUMI NURIJE



65.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

Lidhja Demokratike e Dardanisé — LDD

MALOKU VLLAZNIM
KNUSHI BEQE
JASIQI GANIMETE
KRASNIQI SADRI
GACAFERI IMER
KRASNIQI AJNA
JASIQI ISUF
MIROCI XHAVIT
GACAFERI MIRLINDA
MIROCI ISUF
SHEHU ELEZ

KuQIl AUINESHAHE



77.
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07
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16
17

LDK - LIDHJA DEMOKRATIKE E KOSOVES

GAXHERRI SHKODRAN
MAKA AGIM

SHALA ZELFISHAHE
KUCI ALI

KRASNIQI ETHEM
LLOLLUNI MEJREME
SHEHU VISAR
VELIJAJ XHAVIT
HEBIBI FLORIE
ISUFAJ BLERIM
PEPSHI MUSA
MAKA ARTA

MIROCI FARUK
JASIQI AHMET
MIROCI LIRANDA

KRASNIQI HYSNI
GAXHERRI VLORA



